
 

Odessa Tigers 
JH Boys Basketball Schedule 

2021-22 
Date   Opponent    Location  Time/LV. 
Tue, Jan 18  Valley Christian   Valley Christian 4:00/1:30 
 
Thu, Jan 20  Reardan    Odessa  4:00  
 
Mon, Jan 24  Valley Christian   Valley Christian 4:00/1:30 
   
Thu, Jan 27  WCK     Creston  4:00/2:15 
    
Mon, Jan 31  Davenport    Odessa  4:00  
   
Mon, Feb 7  Reardan    Reardan  4:00/2:15 
 
Thu, Feb 3  Valley Christian   Odessa  4:00 
    
Thu, Feb 10  ACH     Hartline  4:00/2:30 
 
Mon, Feb 14  wck     Odessa  4:00  
 
Thu, Feb 17  Davenport    Davenport  4:00/2:30 

 

 

Odessa Tigers 
JH Girls Basketball Schedule 

2021-22 
Date   Opponent    Location   Time/Lv 
Mon, Nov 22  WCK     Odessa  4:00 
 
Tue, Nov 23  Valley Christian   Valley Christian 4:00/1:30  
 
Mon, Nov 29  Davenport    Davenport  4:00/2:30 
 
Thu, Dec 2  LRS     Lind   4:00/2:30 
 
Mon, Dec 6  Davenport    Odessa  4:00 
 
Thu, Dec 9  ACH     Odessa  4:00 
 
Mon, Dec 13  WCK     Creston  4:00/2:15 
 
Thu, Dec 16  Valley Christian   Odessa  4:00 


